36 354.750 Olofsfors P300 Sharg Edges Set 1 Special Order
35 354.850 Pressure accu. set 1 Special Order
34 216A0207 Olofsfors flat edge with bent end 2 10x200x740 (Code: 122-461380)
33 207A0101 Grease nipple 8 DIN 71412 - M6
32 208E0402 Hose clamp cover plate 4 ADPS2
31 208E0404 Hose clamp 8 AD2 14-14 8§
30 299A0104 Rubber bumper 2 SC 25x46x126
29 205A0116 Spring 2 Lesjofors 6308
28 203A0209 Washer 12 DIN 125-M16 - In
27 203A0206 Washer 10 DIN 125-M10-Zn
26 203A0205 Washer 8 DIN 125-M8 - Zn
25 201A0530 Carriage bolt 6 DIN603 - M16x70 - Zn
24 201A0503 Carriage bolt 6 DIN603 - M16x60 - Zn
23 201A22102 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN 933 - M20x 60 - Zn
22 201A22044 Hexagon head bolt 8 DIN 933 - M10x 20 - Zn
21 201A2124 Hexagon head bolt 4 DIN?31-M 8x 35 - Zn
20 201A22026 Hexagon head bolt 4 DIN 933 - M 8x 25 - Zn
19 204A1608 Nut 12 DIN 985 (Nylock) M16
18 204A1605 Nut 4 DIN 985 (Nylock) M8
17 204A1606 Nut 2 DIN 985 (Nylock) M10
16 204A0904 Nut 2 DIN 934 - M20 - Zn
15 A34731 Electric cable with switch 1
14 346.820 Electric cable 1
13 354.900 Hydraulic set 1
12 354.400 Pin 2
11 354.020 Pin 4
10 354.010 Bracket 2
9 354.004 Hydraulic cylinder 63/35-435 1
8 354.003 Hydraulic cylinder 63/35-435 1
7 354.002 Bush 6
6 354.001 Plate 2
5 354.600 Wing cover (left) 1
4 354.500 Wing cover (right) 1
3 354.300 Wing (left) 1
2 354.200 Wing (right) 1
1 354.100.02 Bucket (SMS) 1

Pos. Dwg. No. Title Qty. Noftes

SAMI

o

8 2300-3750 (SMS)

> Tibbadega lumekopp

354.000.02

< Flipper Bucket 2300-3750




2 Tilbadega lumekopp
+ 2300-3750 (SMS) 354.000.02

< Flipper Bucket 2300-3750

SAMI




,/;'
.

_
()

© DEEE
ng > Tilbadega lumekopp

o

% 2300-3750 (SMS) 354.000.02
o~ Flipper Bucket 2300-3750




O
o°o°g° ogo° °o oS « e
eeeee 2Ce-e0e0e 6060 L

Special Order: Olofsfors P300 Sharg Edges

2 Tiibadega lumekopp
23003750 (SMS) 354.000.02

< Flipper Bucket 2300-3750

SIMI




	Sheet8
	Drawing View1

	Sheet9
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 8)

	Sheet10
	Drawing View9
	Detail View B (1 : 8)
	Detail View C (1 : 5)
	Detail View D (1 : 8)

	Sheet11
	Drawing View10


